
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Ella Hamilton - (806044) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:02.93 509 F 04/11/18 City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet Cardiff Rushmoor Ryl 2

1:03.91 486 F 10/11/18 National Arena Swimming League South Round 2 Southampton Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:05.56 450 H 31/01/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 2

1:05.69 447 H 30/06/18 Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018 Aldershot  4

1:06.32 434 F 07/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Alton & Dist 1

1:06.33 434 H 07/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Alton & Dist 1

1:06.53 430 F 10/09/16 Alton District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:06.60 429 F 05/12/15 Alton & District Autumn Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:06.72 427  28/03/15 Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth Alton & Dist 2

1:07.41 414 F 05/10/14 14th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

1:08.38 396  08/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Alton & Dist 2

1:08.64 392  06/04/14 Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth Alton & Dist 2

1:10.18 367 H 23/06/13 Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

1:10.77 357 H 26/01/14 Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

1:11.15 352  28/09/13 Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:12.80 328  09/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Southampton Alton & Dist 2

1:13.34 321  16/12/12 Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet Bournemouth Alton & Dist 2

1:13.57 318  21/10/12 City of Southampton James Moreno Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

1:14.47 307  29/09/12 Alton & District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:17.70 270  05/02/12 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

1:19.26 254  15/10/11 Alton & District Autumn Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:34.69 149  02/10/10 Alton & District Champs Alton Alton & Dist 4
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1:03.91 486 F 10/11/18 National Arena Swimming League South Round 2 Southampton Rushmoor Ryl 3
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1:02.93 509 F 04/11/18 City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet Cardiff Rushmoor Ryl 2

1:05.69 447 H 30/06/18 Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018 Aldershot  4

1:06.53 430 F 10/09/16 Alton District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:05.56 450 H 31/01/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 2

1:06.60 429 F 05/12/15 Alton & District Autumn Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:06.72 427  28/03/15 Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth Alton & Dist 2

1:06.32 434 F 07/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Alton & Dist 1

1:06.33 434 H 07/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Alton & Dist 1

1:07.41 414 F 05/10/14 14th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

1:08.64 392  06/04/14 Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth Alton & Dist 2

1:08.38 396  08/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Alton & Dist 2

1:10.77 357 H 26/01/14 Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

1:11.15 352  28/09/13 Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:10.18 367 H 23/06/13 Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

1:12.80 328  09/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Southampton Alton & Dist 2

1:13.34 321  16/12/12 Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet Bournemouth Alton & Dist 2

1:13.57 318  21/10/12 City of Southampton James Moreno Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

1:14.47 307  29/09/12 Alton & District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:17.70 270  05/02/12 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

1:19.26 254  15/10/11 Alton & District Autumn Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:34.69 149  02/10/10 Alton & District Champs Alton Alton & Dist 4
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